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' VolanSoft Technologies Software Company

$25,000+ Welcome to our ultimate guide on successfully migrating your website! If you
are planning to move your website from one server to another, or from one

$20-$29/hr domain to another, it is essential to have a well-thought-out migration strategy
10-49 to ensure a smooth and efficient transition. In this guide, we will walk you
through the necessary steps and provide you with a comprehensive checklist

Enterprise to help you navigate the process with ease.
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Location and Contacts

India, Jaipur

W@W 522-523, Evershine
Tower, Amrapali
Circle, Vaishali
Nagar

302021
09549326532

Major clients

Somani Group

Services focus

Service Lines Big Data
Name  Share Name  Share
IT Services 80% Data Science 45%
Big Data 20% — Data Discovery 20%

Data Analytics 20%


https://www.linkedin.com/company/volansoft/
https://twitter.com/volansoft
https://www.facebook.com/volansoft
http://techreviewer.co/companies/volansoft-technologies-software-company
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Domain focus

Name Share

Healthcare 100%

Technology 4%

Frameworks

Name Share

React.js 20%
Node.js 20%
jQuery 20%
Flutter 20%

Express 20%

Name

Marketing Analytics
Data Quality
Edge Computing

SM Analytics

Share

6%

5%

3%

1%

Programming language

Name

PHP
JavaScript
Java
HTML

Css

CMS solutions

Name

Bubble

Share

30%

20%

20%

20%

10%

Share

100%



http://techreviewer.co/companies/volansoft-technologies-software-company

